
Weekly US Earnings Estimates: 3rd-7th November 2025

This report is a detailed calendar of all earnings for the stocks in the S&P 500, DJIA, Nasdaq 100 and other significant companies.

3rd November

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

IDXX IDEXX
Laboratories Inc 50.29bln 11:30 06:30 3.15 1.07bln 2.91 1.06bln 12.62 4.24bln 14.19 4.58bln

PEG
Public Service

Enterprise
Group Inc

40.30bln 12:30 07:30 1.01 2.87bln 0.8 2.79bln 4.02 11.58bln 4.42 11.92bln

ON
ON

Semiconductor
Corp

20.80bln 13:00 08:00 0.59 1.51bln 0.62 1.52bln 2.29 5.96bln 2.9 6.31bln

PNW Pinnacle West
Capital Corp 10.69bln 13:40 08:40 3.08 1.82bln -0.06 1.14bln 4.55 5.29bln 4.67 5.54bln

FANG Diamondback
Energy Inc 41.15bln 21:00 16:00 2.99 3.48bln 2.67 3.40bln 12.92 14.53bln 12.02 14.40bln

VRTX
Vertex

Pharmaceuticals
Inc

107.66bln 21:00 16:00 4.57 3.06bln 4.9 3.21bln 18.04 11.99bln 20 13.08bln

SBAC
SBA

Communications
Corp

20.52bln 21:00 16:00 2.22 715.24mln 2.22 728.08mln 8.32 2.81bln 9.04 2.88bln

HOLX Hologic Inc 16.45bln 21:00 16:00 1.1 1.03bln 1.08 1.07bln 4.24 4.09bln 4.53 4.27bln

CTRA Coterra Energy
Inc 17.86bln 21:05 16:05 0.43 1.76bln 0.57 2.00bln 2.27 7.59bln 2.78 8.08bln

PLTR
Palantir

Technologies
Inc

461.34bln 21:05 16:05 0.17 1.09bln 0.19 1.18bln 0.64 4.15bln 0.84 5.62bln

SPG Simon Property
Group Inc 56.60bln 21:05 16:05 1.66 1.41bln 1.97 1.48bln 6.52 5.64bln 6.86 5.82bln

O Realty Income
Corp 52.95bln 21:05 16:05 0.36 1.40bln 0.36 1.43bln 1.28 5.63bln 1.49 5.81bln

CLX Clorox Co 13.69bln 21:10 16:10 0.78 1.40bln 1.49 1.65bln 6.01 6.51bln 6.76 6.78bln

WMB Williams
Companies Inc 70.36bln 21:15 16:15 0.5 2.97bln 0.56 3.09bln 2.1 11.88bln 2.34 12.75bln

EMN Eastman
Chemical Co 6.86bln 21:15 16:15 1.16 2.24bln 1.05 2.15bln 5.74 8.99bln 6.7 9.18bln

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

IDXX IDEXX
Laboratories Inc 50.29bln 11:30 06:30 3.15 1.07bln 2.91 1.06bln 12.62 4.24bln 14.19 4.58bln

ON
ON

Semiconductor
Corp

20.80bln 12:30 07:30 0.59 1.51bln 0.62 1.52bln 2.29 5.96bln 2.9 6.31bln

FANG Diamondback
Energy Inc 41.15bln 21:00 16:00 2.99 3.48bln 2.67 3.40bln 12.92 14.53bln 12.02 14.40bln

VRTX
Vertex

Pharmaceuticals
Inc

107.66bln 21:00 16:00 4.57 3.06bln 4.9 3.21bln 18.04 11.99bln 20 13.08bln

PLTR
Palantir

Technologies
Inc

461.34bln 21:05 16:05 0.17 1.09bln 0.19 1.18bln 0.64 4.15bln 0.84 5.62bln

Other
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Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next Qtr
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

HIMS

Hims &
Hers

Health
Inc

9.96bln 21:05 16:05 0.1 580.45mln 0.12 631.20mln 0.58 2.34bln 0.72 2.80bln
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4th November

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

HSIC Henry Schein
Inc 7.63bln 11:00 06:00 1.28 3.28bln 1.3 3.32bln 4.81 13.00bln 5.22 13.44bln

LDOS Leidos
Holdings Inc 24.49bln 11:00 06:00 2.69 4.29bln 2.69 4.42bln 11.48 17.21bln 12.02 17.86bln

BALL Ball Corp 12.87bln 11:00 06:00 1.03 3.32bln 0.91 3.09bln 3.59 12.84bln 4 13.29bln

IT Gartner Inc 18.81bln 11:00 06:00 2.43 1.52bln 3.27 1.74bln 12.11 6.48bln 13.01 6.76bln

WAT Waters Corp 20.41bln 11:00 06:00 3.21 780.85mln 4.59 924.00mln 13 3.14bln 14.29 3.34bln

SWK Stanley Black
& Decker Inc 10.62bln 11:00 06:00 1.18 3.76bln 1.61 3.82bln 4.62 15.28bln 5.75 15.72bln

MPC
Marathon
Petroleum

Corp
59.48bln 11:30 06:30 3.14 32.51bln 2.56 31.69bln 9.46 130.22bln 12.68 129.33bln

ETN
Eaton

Corporation
PLC

149.14bln 11:30 06:30 3.05 7.08bln 3.38 7.16bln 12.1 27.60bln 13.78 30.01bln

TAP Molson Coors
Beverage Co 8.21bln 11:30 06:30 1.71 3.04bln 1.19 2.73bln 5.41 11.25bln 5.7 11.29bln

APO
Apollo Global
Management

Inc
72.27bln 11:30 06:30 1.9 5.02bln 2.06 5.27bln 7.71 19.56bln 9.07 22.99bln

NCLH
Norwegian
Cruise Line

Holdings Ltd
10.00bln 11:30 06:30 1.16 3.01bln 0.29 2.39bln 2.09 10.06bln 2.69 11.12bln

PFE Pfizer Inc 138.10bln 11:45 06:45 0.61 16.72bln 0.7 17.75bln 3.05 63.01bln 3.13 62.81bln

EXC Exelon Corp 47.54bln 11:50 06:50 0.78 6.39bln 0.61 5.58bln 2.69 24.16bln 2.82 25.06bln

MLM
Martin

Marietta
Materials Inc

36.97bln 11:55 06:55 6.73 2.06bln 4.99 1.77bln 19.02 7.00bln 22 7.57bln

GPN Global
Payments Inc 19.09bln 11:55 06:55 3.25 2.41bln 3.16 2.33bln 12.17 9.31bln 13.7 9.76bln

UBER
Uber

Technologies
Inc

201.22bln 11:55 06:55 0.68 13.28bln 0.77 14.08bln 2.91 51.51bln 3.54 59.64bln

YUM Yum! Brands
Inc 38.59bln 12:00 07:00 1.48 1.97bln 1.81 2.41bln 6.04 8.10bln 6.67 8.61bln

MAR
Marriott

International
Inc

71.20bln 12:00 07:00 2.38 6.46bln 2.65 6.72bln 10 26.25bln 11.23 27.71bln

BR
Broadridge
Financial

Solutions Inc
25.80bln 12:00 07:00 1.23 1.54bln 1.48 1.61bln 9.39 7.23bln 10.2 7.62bln

ZTS Zoetis Inc 63.86bln 12:00 07:00 1.62 2.41bln 1.49 2.42bln 6.35 9.52bln 6.87 10.09bln

CDW CDW Corp 20.55bln 12:00 07:00 2.62 5.74bln 2.48 5.36bln 9.85 22.23bln 10.5 22.78bln

ADM
Archer-
Daniels-

Midland Co
29.16bln 12:00 07:00 0.84 20.37bln 1.3 22.28bln 3.95 83.17bln 4.61 85.35bln

EXPD

Expeditors
International

of Washington
Inc

16.24bln 13:30 08:30 1.42 2.71bln 1.3 2.71bln 5.5 10.67bln 5.59 10.79bln

AMGN Amgen Inc 157.20bln 21:00 16:00 5.01 8.98bln 5.09 9.40bln 21.09 35.68bln 21.57 36.32bln

AXON Axon
Enterprise Inc 58.01bln 21:00 16:00 1.49 703.34mln 1.59 741.86mln 6.64 2.72bln 7.66 3.37bln

AFL Aflac Inc 57.14bln 21:05 16:05 1.75 4.46bln 1.68 4.42bln 6.85 17.80bln 7.29 17.83bln

SMCI Super Micro
Computer 29.93bln 21:05 16:05 0.46 6.50bln 0.61 7.74bln 2.55 32.25bln 3.31 39.99bln

LYV
Live Nation

Entertainment
Inc

34.71bln 21:05 16:05 1.39 8.58bln -0.62 6.44bln 0.82 25.38bln 2.99 27.79bln

ANET Arista
Networks Inc 199.14bln 21:05 16:05 0.71 2.25bln 0.73 2.32bln 2.81 8.77bln 3.26 10.53bln

AIZ Assurant Inc 10.72bln 21:10 16:10 4.22 3.18bln 4.99 3.27bln 17.8 12.73bln 20.04 13.35bln

MTCH Match Group
Inc 7.77bln 21:10 16:10 0.63 915.00mln 0.68 885.60mln 2.21 3.50bln 2.73 3.65bln

JKHY Jack Henry &
Associates Inc 10.89bln 21:15 16:15 1.72 633.20mln 1.49 605.10mln 6.4 2.49bln 6.88 2.65bln

ES Eversource
Energy 27.39bln 21:15 16:15 1.17 3.01bln 1.12 2.80bln 4.75 12.51bln 5.05 12.98bln
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AIG
American

International
Group Inc

43.32bln 21:15 16:15 1.7 6.84bln 1.86 6.88bln 6.49 27.27bln 7.75 28.18bln

AMD
Advanced

Micro Devices
Inc

413.57bln 21:15 16:15 1.16 8.70bln 1.3 9.16bln 3.91 33.01bln 6.13 40.79bln

IFF

International
Flavors &

Fragrances
Inc

16.18bln 21:15 16:15 1.02 2.64bln 0.85 2.55bln 4.22 10.82bln 4.45 10.65bln

MOS Mosaic Co 8.79bln 21:15 16:15 0.98 3.74bln 1.05 3.64bln 3.08 12.93bln 3.19 13.00bln

CTVA Corteva Inc 41.90bln 21:30 16:30 -0.48 2.49bln 0.32 4.32bln 3.16 17.65bln 3.6 18.20bln

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

TRI
Thomson
Reuters

Corp
69.88bln 11:30 06:30 0.82 1.78bln 1.06 2.03bln 3.88 7.48bln 4.4 8.08bln

EXC Exelon Corp 47.54bln 11:50 06:50 0.78 6.39bln 0.61 5.58bln 2.69 24.16bln 2.82 25.06bln

SHOP Shopify Inc 225.63bln 12:00 07:00 0.34 2.76bln 0.5 3.47bln 1.46 11.27bln 1.84 13.77bln

MAR
Marriott

International
Inc

71.20bln 12:00 07:00 2.38 6.46bln 2.65 6.72bln 10 26.25bln 11.23 27.71bln

CDW CDW Corp 20.55bln 12:00 07:00 2.62 5.74bln 2.48 5.36bln 9.85 22.23bln 10.5 22.78bln

AMGN Amgen Inc 157.20bln 21:00 16:00 5.01 8.98bln 5.09 9.40bln 21.09 35.68bln 21.57 36.32bln

AXON
Axon

Enterprise
Inc

58.01bln 21:00 16:00 1.49 703.34mln 1.59 741.86mln 6.64 2.72bln 7.66 3.37bln

AMD
Advanced

Micro
Devices Inc

413.57bln 21:15 16:15 1.16 8.70bln 1.3 9.16bln 3.91 33.01bln 6.13 40.79bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

SPOT
Spotify

Technology
SA

134.43bln 11:00 06:00 2.02 4.23bln 2.44 4.55bln 5.18 17.19bln 11.5 19.83bln

PINS Pinterest
Inc 22.10bln 21:05 16:05 0.43 1.05bln 0.72 1.34bln 1.74 4.24bln 2.12 4.88bln
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5th November

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

AES AES Corp 9.98bln 11:00 06:00 0.75 3.21bln 0.62 3.07bln 2.15 12.05bln 2.27 12.60bln

BG Bunge
Global SA 19.03bln 11:00 06:00 2.23 21.75bln 1.89 20.61bln 7.45 67.97bln 8.75 86.35bln

APA APA Corp
(US) 8.01bln 11:00 06:00 0.77 2.05bln 0.78 1.98bln 3.51 9.18bln 2.9 8.28bln

TRGP
Targa

Resources
Corp

32.61bln 11:00 06:00 2.12 4.49bln 2.22 4.53bln 8.35 18.53bln 9.69 21.14bln

HUM Humana Inc 34.35bln 11:00 06:00 2.95 32.04bln -3.73 31.88bln 17.04 128.34bln 13.78 135.46bln

TECH Bio-Techne
Corp 9.49bln 11:30 06:30 0.42 291.40mln 0.45 297.50mln 2.01 1.24bln 2.23 1.33bln

ZBH
Zimmer
Biomet

Holdings Inc
19.72bln 11:30 06:30 1.86 2.01bln 2.42 2.23bln 8.16 8.23bln 8.53 8.70bln

COR Cencora Inc 66.15bln 11:30 06:30 3.79 83.60bln 4.01 86.75bln 15.94 321.09bln 17.5 342.00bln

EMR Emerson
Electric Co 77.00bln 11:30 06:30 1.62 4.90bln 1.49 4.47bln 6 18.06bln 6.55 19.10bln

IRM
Iron

Mountain
Inc

29.92bln 11:45 06:45 0.53 1.75bln 0.6 1.81bln 2.05 6.87bln 2.25 7.55bln

JCI

Johnson
Controls

International
PLC

74.74bln 11:55 06:55 1.2 6.33bln 0.81 5.65bln 3.71 23.49bln 4.45 24.73bln

TRMB Trimble Inc 18.77bln 11:55 06:55 0.71 869.93mln 0.95 934.26mln 2.99 3.52bln 3.33 3.77bln

FIS

Fidelity
National

Information
Services Inc

32.59bln 12:00 07:00 1.48 2.66bln 1.7 2.74bln 5.75 10.54bln 6.25 11.00bln

CRL

Charles
River

Laboratories
International

Inc

8.81bln 12:00 07:00 2.32 986.94mln 2.4 981.29mln 10.16 3.98bln 10.74 4.08bln

MCD McDonald's
Corp 215.82bln 12:00 07:00 3.32 7.07bln 3.08 6.86bln 12.26 26.71bln 13.3 28.27bln

PPL PPL Corp 27.23bln 12:30 07:30 0.46 2.15bln 0.41 2.32bln 1.81 8.86bln 1.95 9.29bln

SRE Sempra 60.31bln 12:55 07:55 0.92 2.88bln 1.29 4.00bln 4.53 13.85bln 5.07 14.56bln

AMCR Amcor PLC 18.12bln AMC AMC 0.19 5.79bln 0.17 5.63bln 0.8 23.33bln 0.89 23.61bln

QCOM Qualcomm
Inc 191.05bln 21:00 16:00 2.85 10.71bln 3.3 11.60bln 11.88 43.58bln 12.1 44.24bln

PTC PTC Inc 23.64bln 21:00 16:00 2.29 755.00mln 1.47 636.00mln 6.82 2.60bln 7.29 2.80bln

DASH DoorDash
Inc 108.54bln 21:05 16:05 0.68 3.35bln 0.72 3.54bln 2.48 13.21bln 4.09 16.05bln

FTNT Fortinet Inc 64.52bln 21:05 16:05 0.63 1.70bln 0.66 1.88bln 2.51 6.75bln 2.79 7.55bln

TKO TKO Group
Holdings Inc 37.24bln 21:05 16:05 0.73 1.08bln 0.47 1.01bln 3.23 4.68bln 5.97 6.00bln

HOOD Robinhood
Markets Inc 122.70bln 21:05 16:05 0.55 1.21bln 0.53 1.18bln 1.84 4.23bln 2.25 5.00bln

APP Applovin
Corp 209.92bln 21:05 16:05 2.4 1.34bln 2.83 1.54bln 9.17 5.59bln 13.96 7.43bln

DVN Devon
Energy Corp 20.32bln 21:05 16:05 0.92 4.12bln 0.93 4.14bln 3.93 16.99bln 4.05 16.51bln

CPAY Corpay Inc 18.01bln 21:05 16:05 5.64 1.16bln 5.79 1.17bln 21.07 4.45bln 24.34 4.92bln

MCK Mckesson
Corp 102.68bln 21:10 16:10 9.05 103.91bln 10.05 105.84bln 38.31 408.64bln 43.44 444.69bln

ALB Albemarle
Corp 11.52bln 21:15 16:15 -0.92 1.28bln -0.64 1.29bln -1.65 4.99bln -0.09 5.29bln

MET MetLife Inc 52.64bln 21:15 16:15 2.3 18.71bln 2.37 19.30bln 8.65 75.18bln 10.06 78.26bln

FICO Fair Isaac
Corp 38.05bln 21:15 16:15 7.33 513.35mln 7.05 504.60mln 29.55 1.99bln 38.69 2.32bln

TPL
Texas

Pacific Land
Corp

21.34bln 21:15 16:15 5.77 207.00mln 5.72 224.00mln 23.07 825.00mln 24.32 918.01mln

STE STERIS plc 23.26bln 21:30 16:30 2.34 1.43bln 2.52 1.48bln 10.1 5.91bln 11.08 6.28bln

HST
Host Hotels
& Resorts

Inc
11.06bln 21:30 16:30 0.04 1.31bln 0.16 1.51bln 0.86 6.06bln 0.85 6.09bln
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ATO Atmos
Energy Corp 27.83bln 21:30 16:30 1.01 687.52mln 2.36 1.39bln 7.4 4.76bln 7.95 5.26bln

ALL Allstate
Corp 50.56bln 22:50 17:50 7.83 15.65bln 7.35 14.70bln 24.7 59.66bln 23 63.15bln

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

QCOM Qualcomm
Inc 191.05bln 21:00 16:00 2.85 10.71bln 3.3 11.60bln 11.88 43.58bln 12.1 44.24bln

ARM Arm
Holdings 175.26bln 21:05 16:05 0.33 1.06bln 0.34 1.10bln 1.7 4.75bln 2.27 5.73bln

DASH Doordash
Inc 108.54bln 21:05 16:05 0.68 3.35bln 0.72 3.54bln 2.48 13.21bln 4.09 16.05bln

FTNT Fortinet
Inc 64.52bln 21:05 16:05 0.63 1.70bln 0.66 1.88bln 2.51 6.75bln 2.79 7.55bln

APP Applovin
Corp 209.92bln 21:05 16:05 2.4 1.34bln 2.83 1.54bln 9.17 5.59bln 13.96 7.43bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next Qtr
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

SNAP Snap Inc 12.84bln 21:10 16:10 0.05 1.49bln 0.13 1.69bln 0.26 5.89bln 0.35 6.52bln

COTY Coty Inc 3.43bln 21:30 16:30 0.15 1.58bln 0.19 1.64bln 0.44 5.86bln 0.51 6.04bln

NTR Nutrien
Ltd 37.05bln 22:00 17:00 0.93 5.55bln 0.87 5.33bln 4.55 26.27bln 4.61 26.50bln
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6th November

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

DD Dupont De
Nemours Inc 34.13bln 11:00 06:00 1.06 2.96bln 0.96 2.86bln 4.12 11.52bln 4.35 12.01bln

APD
Air Products

and Chemicals
Inc

54.45bln 11:00 06:00 3.37 3.18bln 3.06 3.09bln 12 12.01bln 12.9 12.57bln

EPAM Epam Systems
Inc 8.86bln 11:00 06:00 3.02 1.37bln 2.91 1.38bln 11.11 5.41bln 12.23 5.79bln

BDX
Becton

Dickinson and
Co

51.42bln 11:30 06:30 3.92 5.89bln 3.23 5.38bln 14.38 21.85bln 14.85 22.79bln

TPR Tapestry Inc 23.05bln 11:45 06:45 1.25 1.63bln 2.16 2.25bln 5.48 7.22bln 6.11 7.54bln

KVUE Kenvue Inc 27.33bln 11:45 06:45 0.26 3.82bln 0.24 3.72bln 1.03 15.14bln 1.11 15.58bln

VTRS Viatris Inc 11.98bln 11:55 06:55 0.62 3.62bln 0.55 3.47bln 2.28 13.90bln 2.43 14.15bln

MRNA Moderna Inc 10.99bln 12:00 07:00 -1.99 830.80mln -2.9 709.30mln -9.85 1.88bln -7.92 2.10bln

EVRG Evergy Inc 17.89bln 12:00 07:00 2.07 1.87bln 0.55 1.31bln 4.02 6.06bln 4.3 6.28bln

VST Vistra Corp 64.28bln 12:00 07:00 1.57 5.80bln 1.98 4.99bln 5.84 19.95bln 8.57 22.27bln

COP ConocoPhillips 110.08bln 12:00 07:00 1.4 14.54bln 1.37 14.01bln 6.37 60.18bln 6.27 58.11bln

DDOG Datadog Inc 54.78bln 12:00 07:00 0.45 849.80mln 0.45 881.60mln 1.82 3.32bln 2.13 3.97bln

ROK
Rockwell

Automation
Inc

41.11bln 12:00 07:00 2.92 2.20bln 2.35 2.05bln 10.05 8.22bln 11.48 8.77bln

WBD Warner Bros
Discovery Inc 53.53bln 12:00 07:00 -0.05 9.13bln -0.03 9.46bln 0.38 37.40bln -0.21 37.63bln

NRG NRG Energy
Inc 33.49bln 12:00 07:00 2.04 7.41bln 1.19 7.36bln 7.82 30.01bln 9.17 31.86bln

PODD Insulet Corp 21.96bln 12:00 07:00 1.15 677.25mln 1.32 727.68mln 4.63 2.62bln 5.81 3.11bln

CMI Cummins Inc 60.36bln 12:30 07:30 4.8 8.01bln 4.75 8.04bln 21.93 33.02bln 24.47 34.01bln

PH Parker-
Hannifin Corp 97.99bln 12:30 07:30 6.6 4.95bln 6.83 4.96bln 29.17 20.67bln 31.8 21.89bln

RL Ralph Lauren
Corp 19.56bln 13:00 08:00 3.42 1.89bln 5.36 2.22bln 14.9 7.59bln 16.23 7.95bln

AKAM
Akamai

Technologies
Inc

10.60bln 21:00 16:00 1.64 1.04bln 1.64 1.07bln 6.7 4.17bln 7.04 4.37bln

ABNB Airbnb Inc 78.51bln 21:00 16:00 2.31 4.08bln 0.66 2.67bln 4.25 12.13bln 4.74 13.27bln

EXPE Expedia Group
Inc 27.28bln 21:00 16:00 6.96 4.28bln 2.73 3.27bln 14.28 14.32bln 16.65 15.20bln

WYNN Wynn Resorts
Ltd 12.45bln 21:00 16:00 1.06 1.74bln 1.58 1.81bln 4.84 7.04bln 5.76 7.34bln

TTD Trade Desk
Inc 23.94bln 21:00 16:00 0.44 717.64mln 0.57 831.13mln 1.75 2.86bln 2.1 3.36bln

XYZ Block Inc 45.06bln 21:05 16:05 0.61 6.27bln 0.72 6.50bln 2.51 24.60bln 3.52 27.14bln

GEN Gen Digital Inc 16.07bln 21:05 16:05 0.61 1.20bln 0.63 1.19bln 2.53 4.85bln 2.85 5.09bln

TTWO
Take-Two
Interactive

Software Inc
46.63bln 21:05 16:05 0.94 1.73bln 0.71 1.50bln 2.85 6.16bln 9.01 9.36bln

SOLV Solventum
Corp 12.01bln 21:05 16:05 1.44 2.06bln 1.5 1.96bln 5.96 8.26bln 6.26 7.99bln

MNST
Monster

Beverage
Corp

65.00bln 21:10 16:10 0.48 2.10bln 0.46 2.00bln 1.9 8.08bln 2.13 8.75bln

MCHP
Microchip

Technology
Inc

33.50bln 21:15 16:15 0.33 1.13bln 0.39 1.17bln 1.46 4.63bln 2.54 5.57bln

CPT Camden
Property Trust 10.62bln 21:15 16:15 0.3 399.49mln 0.34 395.71mln 1.73 1.58bln 1.53 1.62bln

NWSA News Corp 15.70bln 21:25 16:25 0.2 2.11bln 0.37 2.30bln 1.01 8.68bln 1.17 9.02bln

AEE Ameren Corp 27.78bln 21:30 16:30 2.1 2.41bln 0.8 1.77bln 5 8.26bln 5.33 8.73bln

MTD

Mettler-
Toledo

International
Inc

28.37bln 21:30 16:30 10.65 996.43mln 13.12 1.10bln 42 3.97bln 46.12 4.13bln

ED Consolidated
Edison Inc 35.41bln 21:50 16:50 1.74 4.25bln 0.99 3.71bln 5.62 16.13bln 6 16.86bln

LNT Alliant Energy
Corp 17.46bln 23:00 18:00 1.19 1.18bln 0.53 801.24mln 3.21 4.20bln 3.42 4.40bln
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Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

DDOG Datadog Inc 54.78bln 12:00 07:00 0.45 849.80mln 0.45 881.60mln 1.82 3.32bln 2.13 3.97bln

WBD Warner Bros
Discovery 53.53bln 12:00 07:00 -0.05 9.13bln -0.03 9.46bln 0.38 37.40bln -0.21 37.63bln

ABNB Airbnb 78.51bln 21:00 16:00 2.31 4.08bln 0.66 2.67bln 4.25 12.13bln 4.74 13.27bln

TTD Trade Desk
Inc 23.94bln 21:00 16:00 0.44 717.64mln 0.57 831.13mln 1.75 2.86bln 2.1 3.36bln

TTWO
Take-Two
Interactive

Software Inc
46.63bln 21:05 16:05 0.94 1.73bln 0.71 1.50bln 2.85 6.16bln 9.01 9.36bln

MNST
Monster

Beverage
Corp

65.00bln 21:10 16:10 0.48 2.10bln 0.46 2.00bln 1.9 8.08bln 2.13 8.75bln

MCHP
Microchip

Technology
Inc

33.50bln 21:15 16:15 0.33 1.13bln 0.39 1.17bln 1.46 4.63bln 2.54 5.57bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next Qtr
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

UAA
Under

Armour
Inc

1.91bln 11:55 06:55 0.02 1.31bln 0.04 1.34bln 0.06 4.96bln 0.23 5.09bln

AFRM
Affirm

Holdings
Inc

22.74bln 21:05 16:05 0.11 883.20mln 0.22 1.05bln 0.86 3.98bln 1.56 4.89bln
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7th November

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

EOG
EOG

Resources
Inc

57.58bln BMO BMO 2.43 5.93bln 2.27 6.16bln 9.92 23.37bln 10.56 25.42bln

KKR KKR & Co
Inc 105.23bln 11:50 06:50 1.29 2.22bln 1.52 2.29bln 5.13 8.17bln 6.76 10.91bln

CEG Constellation
Energy Corp 119.49bln 11:50 06:50 3.1 6.48bln 2.38 5.18bln 9.45 23.91bln 11.04 24.66bln

DUK Duke Energy
Corp 97.37bln 12:00 07:00 1.75 8.50bln 1.56 7.63bln 6.32 31.86bln 6.7 33.06bln

BEN
Franklin

Resources
Inc

11.82bln 13:30 08:30 0.58 1.73bln 0.61 1.71bln 2.13 6.62bln 2.56 6.88bln

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

CEG Constellation
Energy Corp 119.49bln 11:50 06:50 3.1 6.48bln 2.38 5.18bln 9.45 23.91bln 11.04 24.66bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next Qtr
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

CNH
CNH

Industrial
NV

12.98bln 11:30 06:30 0.14 3.81bln 0.18 4.35bln 0.6 17.00bln 0.77 17.01bln
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